GW Instek rolls out the MFG-2000 series multi-channel function generator, which has up to 5 simultaneous output channels, including CH1 and
CH2 equivalent performance dual channel arbitrary function generator with the maximum 60MHz for both channels; RF signal generator, a
standard AFG, which produces the maximum 320MHz sine wave and various modulation RF signals; pulse generator, whose frequency reaches
25MHz; power amplifier, which is ideal for audio range. The above-mentioned five different functionality channels are separately or totally
allocated on 10 models, which extend from the basic single-channel AFG with pulse generator models to five-channel models so as to satisfy
various educational and industrial applications.
The AFG channel of the MFG-2000 series outputs sine, square, and triangle, etc. The series features true point by point output arbitrary waveform
characteristics of 200 MHz sample rate, 100MHz waveform repetition rate, 14-bit resolution, and 16k points memory depth. Some models provide

Frequency (Ratio or Difference); Amplitude & DC Offset
√
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
Specifications subject to change without notice.
LAN (MFG 22XX Series only), USB-
AC 100~240V, 50~60Hz
DIP switch, AC 100~120V AC 220~240V, 50~60Hz (MFG-2120MA, MFG-2260MFA, MFG-2260MRA only)/
FSK
SWEEP
BURST
Carrier Waveforms
Modulating Waveforms
Internal Frequency
Frequency Range
Source
Waveforms
Type
Sweep Direction
Start/Stop Freq
Sweep Time
Source
Trigger
Marker
Source
Waveforms
Frequency
Pulse Count
Start/Stop Phase
Internal Frequency
Gate Source
Trigger Source
Sine, Square, Triangle, Ramp, Pulse
50% duty cycle square
2 mHz to 1 MHz
1 Hz to max frequencyμ
Internal / External
Sine, Square, Triangle, Ramp
Linear or Logarithmic
Sweep up or sweep down
1uHz to max frquency
1ms to 500s
Internal / External
Single, External, Internal
Marker signal on falling edge (programmable)
Internal / External
Sine, Square, Triangle, Ramp
Max Frequency 25MHz
1~1000000 Cycles or intfinite
-360.0 ~ +360.0˚ ˚
1 us ~ 500 s
External Trigger
Single, External, Internal
GTL-101
GTL-101
BNC-Alligator test lead x 1 (MFG-2110/2120/2120MA/
2130M/2160MF/2160MR)
BNC-Alligator test lead x 2 (MFG-2230M/2260M/
2260MFA/2260MRA)
SPECIFICATIONS
No.7-1, Jhongsing Road, Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.